Position Other Positions Held

Sheriff - Elected

Sergeant 5.0%

Assistant Sheriff

Detective Investigator 5.0%
Sergeant 5.0%

Sergeant 5.0%

Sergeant 5.0%

Sergeant 5.0%

Detective Investigator 5.0%
Lieutenant + 2.5%
Lieutenant + 2.5%
Detective Investigator 5.0%
Deputy Sheriff 7.5%
Deputy Sheriff 2.5%
Deputy Sheriff 2.5%
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff 5.0%
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff 5.0%
Deputy Sheriff

Sergeant 5.0%

Deputy Sheriff 5.0%
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff 10.0%
Deputy Sheriff 5.0%

Supervising Communication
Dispatcher + 5%

Deputy Sheriff 2.5%
Deputy Sheriff

County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Department Total Wages

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

Sheriff
Sheriff

$110,116
$100,336
$98,745
$96,875
$96,011
$92,154
$92,118
$91,230
$88,830
$87,128
$85,620
$83,290
$73,350
$71,704
$71,669
$69,829
$68,718
$66,749
$65,045
$62,447
$62,374
$62,185
$60,957
$59,840
$59,433
$58,087
$54,832

$53,835
$53,218

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,182
$32,582
$40,741
$30,564
$18,912
$33,164
$33,245
$33,254
$32,286
$36,511
$36,511
$29,343
$29,082
$27,526
$27,976
$13,427
$27,901
$28,497
$27,294
$27,645
$32,553
$26,922
$28,059
$13,405
$28,688
$27,672
$21,461

$12,135
$25,538



Deputy Sheriff 2.5%

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff 5.0%
Accountant |
Communications Dispatcher

Veterans Services
Representative

Communications Dispatcher
Deputy Sheriff 5.0%

Public Safety Equipment
Mechanic |

Communications Dispatcher
Administrative Secretary Ill-Dsa

Communications Dispatcher +
2.5%

Administrative Secretary Ill-Dsa
Administrative Secretary Ill-Dsa
Sheriff's Service Officer Il
Communications Dispatcher
Sheriff's Service Officer Il
Sheriff's Service Officer Il
Deputy Sheriff
Communications Dispatcher
Sheriff's Service Officer Il
Sheriff's Service Officer Il
Sheriff's Service Officer Il
Sheriff's Service Officer Il
Sergeant 5.0%

Sheriff's Office Service Officer Il
+ 5%, Bilingual

Deputy Sheriff 2.5%
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

$53,170
$52,700
$50,005
$48,271
$47,515
$47,364

$44,260
$43,791
$43,314

$42,979
$42,784
$42,586

$42,091
$41,114
$41,039
$40,721
$37,711
$36,958
$35,893
$35,484
$35,260
$32,007
$31,685
$29,840
$23,771
$22,566

$11,685
$11,009
$7,501

$27,361
$17,097
$26,009
$22,261
$20,402
$20,903

$5,669
$28,260
$6,883

$19,884
$19,796
$5,865

$19,837
$20,087
$19,797
$19,766
$19,785
$19,796
$17,804

$5,951
$19,065
$19,065
$19,065
$18,570

$8,712
$11,469

$19,557
$0
$3,120



Deputy Sheriff Tehama County Sheriff $1,967 $452



