Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff - Elected		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$110,116	\$47,182
Sergeant 5.0%		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$100,336	\$32,582
Assistant Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$98,745	\$40,741
Detective Investigator 5.0%		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$96,875	\$30,564
Sergeant 5.0%		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$96,011	\$18,912
Sergeant 5.0%		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$92,154	\$33,164
Sergeant 5.0%		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$92,118	\$33,245
Sergeant 5.0%		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$91,230	\$33,254
Detective Investigator 5.0%		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$88,830	\$32,286
Lieutenant + 2.5%		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$87,128	\$36,511
Lieutenant + 2.5%		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$85,620	\$36,511
Detective Investigator 5.0%		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$83,290	\$29,343
Deputy Sheriff 7.5%		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$73,350	\$29,082
Deputy Sheriff 2.5%		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$71,704	\$27,526
Deputy Sheriff 2.5%		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$71,669	\$27,976
Deputy Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$69,829	\$13,427
Deputy Sheriff 5.0%		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$68,718	\$27,901
Deputy Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$66,749	\$28,497
Deputy Sheriff 5.0%		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$65,045	\$27,294
Deputy Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$62,447	\$27,645
Sergeant 5.0%		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$62,374	\$32,553
Deputy Sheriff 5.0%		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$62,185	\$26,922
Deputy Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$60,957	\$28,059
Deputy Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$59,840	\$13,405
Deputy Sheriff 10.0%		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$59,433	\$28,688
Deputy Sheriff 5.0%		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$58,087	\$27,672
Supervising Communication Dispatcher + 5%		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$54,832	\$21,461
Deputy Sheriff 2.5%		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$53,835	\$12,135
Deputy Sheriff		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$53,218	\$25,538

Deputy Sheriff 2.5%	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$53,170	\$27,361
Deputy Sheriff	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$52,700	\$17,097
Deputy Sheriff 5.0%	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$50,005	\$26,009
Accountant II	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$48,271	\$22,261
Communications Dispatcher	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$47,515	\$20,402
Veterans Services Representative	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$47,364	\$20,903
Communications Dispatcher	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$44,260	\$5,669
Deputy Sheriff 5.0%	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$43,791	\$28,260
Public Safety Equipment Mechanic I	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$43,314	\$6,883
Communications Dispatcher	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$42,979	\$19,884
Administrative Secretary III-Dsa	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$42,784	\$19,796
Communications Dispatcher + 2.5%	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$42,586	\$5,865
Administrative Secretary III-Dsa	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$42,091	\$19,837
Administrative Secretary III-Dsa	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$41,114	\$20,087
Sheriff's Service Officer III	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$41,039	\$19,797
Communications Dispatcher	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$40,721	\$19,766
Sheriff's Service Officer III	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$37,711	\$19,785
Sheriff's Service Officer III	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$36,958	\$19,796
Deputy Sheriff	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$35,893	\$17,804
Communications Dispatcher	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$35,484	\$5,951
Sheriff's Service Officer II	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$35,260	\$19,065
Sheriff's Service Officer II	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$32,007	\$19,065
Sheriff's Service Officer II	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$31,685	\$19,065
Sheriff's Service Officer II	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$29,840	\$18,570
Sergeant 5.0%	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$23,771	\$8,712
Sheriff's Office Service Officer II + 5%, Bilingual	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$22,566	\$11,469
Deputy Sheriff 2.5%	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$11,685	\$19,557
Deputy Sheriff	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$11,009	\$0
Deputy Sheriff	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$7,501	\$3,120

Deputy Sheriff	Т	Tehama County	Sheriff	\$1.967	\$452
Deputy Sherin	11	i Charria County	SHCHH	Ψ1,501	Ψ -